Active Private Polygraph Examiner Licensees

Last Name
EADS
FRANKEN
GALLO
GURZICK
HILLIGES
KIESO
MCLAUGHLIN
O'KELLY

REISTROFFER

SMETANA
TEUSCHER
WELLMAN JAMES

Monday, February 5, 2024

First Name
BRIAN
MATTHEW
FRANCIS
KORY
RONALD J.
KIP
KENNETH V.
MICHAEL J.

JAMES

MICHELLE

CHRISTOPHER H.

ERICKA

All licenses expire 12/31/2024

Agency Name

HILLIGES & ASSOCIATES LLC
KIP KIESO POLYGRAPH SERVICES
MCLAUGHLIN & ASSOCIATES

CRIME SCENE AND CELL TOWER
ANALYSIS

J & I POLYGRAPH INVESTIGATION,
LTD

TEUSCHER POLYGRAPH SERVICE

License #

1551
1177
1428
1705
102
126
10
73

1028

130
119
1323
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